

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26412/2009

TUKARAM DYANOBA PACHPUTE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.
Mr. Navdeep Vora ,Adv
Ms. Udit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the Petitioner has not complied with the
earlier order to supply copy of the pleadings to the counsel
appearing for Respondent No.4. Counsel for the Petitioner is
directed to comply with the earlier order and Office Report
within a week and counter affidavit, if any, shall be filed
within four weeks thereafter.

List the matter on 16.07.2010.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

PS